
 
 
 
  
 
 

Preliminary Planning and Development Regulation Agenda, Fall 2024 

Program Subject to Change 
 

Session 1, Development Ordinances (September 9-13, 2024) 
ONLINE 

Monday September 9 2024 9:00am-12:30pm Planning and Development Regulation 
Overview  

Tuesday September 10 2024 9:00am-12:30pm Development Decisions  

Wednesday September 11 2024 9:00am-12:30pm Key Limitations  

Thursday September 12 2024 9:00am-12:30pm Development-Adjacent Regulations  

Friday September 13 2024 on your own Knowledge Check  

 
Session 2, Plans, Plats & Permits (October 7-11, 2024) 
ONLINE 

Monday October 7 2024 9:00am-12:30pm General Administration and Process Concerns 

Tuesday October 8 2024 9:00am-12:30pm Permits Permitting and Vested Rights 

Wednesday October 9 2024 9:00am-12:30pm Inspection and Enforcement  

Thursday October 10 2024 9:00am-12:30pm Subdivision Regulation  

Friday October 11 2024 on your own Knowledge Check  

 
Session 3, Land Use Administration and CZO Exam (Nov 13-15, 2022) 
IN-PERSON at UNC School of Government (400 South Rd. Chapel Hill, NC) 
ROOM 2603 

Wednesday November 13 2024  9:00am-4:00pm  NCAZO Membership and Pre-Exam Review 

Thursday November 14 2024  9:00am-4:00pm Land Development In Practice 

Friday November 15 2024 9:00am-11:30am  CZO Exam (in person) 

 
 
 


